
GENTS RECURVE CLUB SCORE TENS POSITION
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross A 541 24 1st &TROPHY
Steve Allen Targetcraft A 540 24 2nd
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross A 537 19
Mick Lovell Northampton AC 532 18 3rd
Ian Hannaford Northampton AC 512 13
Vernon King Silver Arrow A 511 12
Bob Clark B of Rutland 505 11
Ian Hannaford Northampton AC 500 19
Kyle Collier Trent Valley Archers 500 18
Bob Clark B of Rutland 487 9
Mrk Tinker Dearne Valley AC 485 8
Peter Turvey Targetcraft A 481 10
Dug Ansley Banbury Cross A 475 11
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow A 474 4
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow A 467 6
Tony Naylor B of Rutland 460 7
David Malcolmson Corby A 429 7
David Malcolmson Corby A 406 3

GENTS COMPOUND CLUB SCORE TENS
James Mason Northampton AC 584 44 16 1st & TROPHY
James Mason Northampton AC 583 43 17
Steve Haynes Jolly A 569 29 31 2nd
Alistair Whittingham EUAC 567 29 29 3rd
Alex Taylor Silver Spoon B 563 25 33
Alex Taylor Silver Spoon B 562 22 38
Chris Taylor Lichfield Archers 554 18 39
Chris Taylor Lichfield Archers 545 19 35
Tim Bull Targetcraft A 543 17 32
Richard Bowles Jolly A 541 10 45

GENTS BAREBOW CLUB SCORE TENS
Simon Kennedy Kestrels AC 460 6 19 1st & TROPHY
Darren Loasby Corby A 446 7 14 2nd
Darren Loasby Corby A 436 7 11
Simon Kennedy Kestrels AC 434 8 9 3rd
Martin Davis A of Raunds 420 0 7
Martin Davis A of Raunds 412 3 12
Steve Gamble Sherwood Archers 402 3 7
Darren Loasby Corby A 401 7 11
Mark Turner Bowmen of Ardleigh 393 7 6
Peter Bix Targetcraft A 391 6 4
Amos Ballard Corby A 381 0 11
Amos Ballard Corby A 364 3 7
Amos Ballard Corby A 352 2 6
Peter Bix Targetcraft A 352 1 7
Dave Draper Kestrels AC 333 1 3

GENTS LONGBOW CLUB SCORE TENS
Paul Hyde Northampton AC 406 6 10 1st TROPHY
Paul Hyde Northampton AC 403 3 11
Simon Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 392 4 10 2nd
Paul Hyde Northampton AC 380 4 9
Russ Faulkner Wellingborough OAC 352 1 10 3rd
Russ Faulkner Wellingborough OAC 346 3 8
Simon Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 317 3 6
Eddie Clark A of Raunds 311 2 5
Grahame Appleby Aim4Sport 301 2 5
John Marshall Wellingborough OAC 289 0 4
John Marshall Wellingborough OAC 285 1 4
Bob Guilford Targetcraft A 281 5 4
Steve Goodwin St Bastian A 275 4 4
Richie Wileman B of Rutland 274 2 4
Ian McLenaghan Nonsuch 202 2 1
Richie Wileman B of Rutland 167 0 1
Grahame Appleby Aim4Sport 0 0 0
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GENTS HORSE BOW CLUB SCORE TENS
Fred Aldridge Kettering A 202 1 0 1st
Fred Aldridge Kettering A 198 0 0

LADIES RECURVE CLUB SCORE TENS
Louise Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 511 14 21 1st TROPHY
Dawn Fowler Clophill AC 498 10 20
Louise Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 496 11 19 2nd
Alex Appleby Aim4Sport 496 10 20 3rd
Christine Marshall Wellingborough OAC 486 10 14
Dawn Fowler Clophill AC 485 7 21
Christine Marshall Wellingborough OAC 483 3 22
Susan Draper Kestrels AC 426 5 10
Kathy McLenaghan Nonsuch 402 3 7
Alex Appleby Aim4Sport 0 0 0

LADIES COMPOUND CLUB SCORE TENS
Susan Corless Northampton AC 567 28 31 1st TROPHY
Sarah Prieels EUAC 561 22 37 2nd
Susan Corless Northampton AC 561 21 39
Marion Sambridge Silver Arrow A 560 24 33 3rd
Marion Sambridge Silver Arrow A 552 15 42
Lynn Gray Jolly A 547 10 47
Kelly Pearce Northampton AC 542 8 46
Kelly Pearce Northampton AC 538 13 39
Caroline Malcolmson Corby A 494 3 25
Caroline Malcolmson Corby A 493 26 7

LADIES LONGBOW CLUB SCORE TENS
Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 378 5 4 1st TROPHY
Bernadette Stubbings Wherry Archers 335 1 4 2nd

JNR COMPOUND - ALL CLUB SCORE TENS AGE
Layla Annison Norfolk Bowmen 565 25 13 1st TROPHY
Sarah Moon Burton Bridge Archers 564 25 17 2nd 
David Taylor Lichfield Archers 558 25 13 3rd
David Taylor Lichfield Archers 556 21 13
Sarah Moon Burton Bridge Archers 551 14 17
Iulia Petre Corby A 535 7 13
Iulia Petre Corby A 510 14 13
Thomas Marshall Corby A 479 3 10
Thomas Marshall Corby A 416 2 10

JNR GENTS RECURVE- ALL CLUB SCORE TENS AGE
Louis Perkins Silver Spoon B 570 31 13 1st TROPHY
Finley Lancashire Corby A 490 15 11 2nd
Harry Wright Duston B 417 6 10 3rd
Harry Wright Duston B 390 3 10
Kieran Weston Corby A 268 0 13
William Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 206 1 12
Louis Perkins Silver Spoon B 0 0 13

JNR GENT RECURVE UNDER 12 CLUB SCORE TENS AGE
Finley Lancashire Corby A 490 15 11 1st
Harry Wright Duston B 417 6 10 2nd

JNR GENT BAREBOW CLUB SCORE TENS AGE

JNR GIRL RECURVE-All CLUB SCORE TENS AGE
Megan Tinker DearneValley AC 503 11 16 1st TROPHY
Megan Tinker DearneValley AC 500 9 16 2nd
Ruby Paul A of Raunds 483 8 14 3rd
Neve Spence Corby A 430 4 11
Lucie Sanday Targetcraft A 380 2 12
Lyla Lancashire Corby A 366 0 9
Lucie Sanday Targetcraft A 339 2 12



JNR GIRL RECURVE- UNER 12
Neve Spence Corby A 430 4 11
Lyla Lancashire Corby A 366 0 9

JNR GIRL BAREBOW CLUB SCORE TENS AGE
Isabelle Croyden Corby A 347 4 13 1st
Sophie Eaves Corby A 43 1 12 2nd

3rd
MARRIED COUPLE CLUB SCORE SCORE TOTAL
Caroline & David Malcolmson Corby A 493 429 922 1st &TROPHY
Louise & Simon Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 511 392 903 2nd
Christine & John Marshall Wellingborough Open AC 483 285 768 3rd
Susan & David Draper Kestrells AC 426 333 759
Kathy & Ian McLenagham Nonsuch 402 202 604

DOUBLE ROUNDS CLUB SCORE SCORE TOTAL
GENTS RECURVE
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Archers 541 537 1078
Ian Hannaford NAC 500 512 1012
Bob Clark Bowmen of Rutland 487 505 992
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow A 474 467 941
David Malcolmson Corby Archers 406 429 835

GENTS COMPOUND
James Mason NAC 584 583 1167
Alex Taylor Silver Spoon Bowmen 562 563 1125
Chris Taylor Lichfield Archers 545 554 1099

GENTS LONBOW
Paul Hyde NAC 406 380 786
Simon Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 317 392 709
Russ Faulkner Wellingbrough Open AC 352 346 698
John Marshall Wellingbrough Open AC 289 285 574
Richie Wileman Bowmen of Rutland 274 167 441

GENTS BAREBOW
Simon Kennedy Kestrells AC 434 460 894
Darren Loasby Corby Archers 446 401 847
Martin Davis Archers of Raunds 412 420 832
Peter Bix Targetcraft Archers 391 352 743
Amos Ballard Corby Archers 352 381 733

GENTS HORSEBOW
Fred Aldridge Kettering Archers 198 202 400

LADIES RECURVE
Louise Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 496 511 1007
Dawn Fowler Clophill Archers 498 485 983
Christine Marshall Wellingborough Open AC 486 483 969

LADIES COMPOUND
Susan Corless NAC 567 561 1128
Marion Sambridge Silver Arrow A 560 552 1112
Kelly Pearse NAC 542 538 1080
Caroline Malcolmson Corby Archers 494 493 987

LADIES LONGBOW
Bernadette Stubbings Wherrys Archers 378 335 713

JNR LADIES RECURVE
Megan Tinker Dearne Valley Archerds 500 503 1003
Lucie Sanday Targetcraft Archers 339 380 719

JNR LADIES COMPOUND
Sarah Moon Burton Bridge Archers 551 564 1115
Iulia Petre Corby Archers 535 510 1046

JNR GENT RECURVE
Harry Wright Duston Bowmen 417 390 807

JNR GENT COMPOUND
David Taylor Lichfield Archers 558 556 1114
Thomas Marshall Corby Archers 479 416 895



TEAM SCORE
James Mason, Susan Corless, Kelly 

Pearse Northampton AC 1`682 TROPHY

Steve Haynes, Lynn Gray, Richard 
Bowles Jolly Archers 1657 2nd

Tim Bull, Steve Allen, Peter Turvey Targecraft Archers 1564 3rd

Marion Sambridge, Vernon King, Adrian 
Lindsey Silver Arrow Archers 1530

Iulia Petre, Caroline Malcolmson, Finley 
Lancashire Corby Archers 1493

Simon Kennedy, Susan Draper, Dave 
Draper Kestrels AC 1219

Ruby Paul, Martin Davis, Eddie Clark Archers of Raunds 1214

Bob Clark, Toney Naylor, Richie 
Wileman Bowmen Of Rutland 1132

Christine Marshall, Russ Faulkner, John 
Marshall Wellenborough Open AC 1114

Louise Thomas, Simon Thomas, William 
Thomas Fakenham Bowmen 1109

Our thanks also to the competition organizer and club members who helped set up and clear the hall.

Targetcraft Archers would like to thank our Judges, Val Ewart and  Heather Bayliss and also our Lady Paramount Jo Sandayfor all 
their help in making this competition the success it was.

And lastely, our thanks to all the competitors.without whom there would not be a competion. We hope all enjoyed the shoot and we 
look forward to seeing you all next year.

Judges - Val Ewart & Heather Bayliss -- Lady Paramount - Jo Sanday

Organiser: Colin Thwaites 38 Duke Street, Burton Latimer, Northants. NN15 5SG 01536 736036


